SENSOR TAP
      SENSOR TAP
              2200                          2871                              2650                                     2201
        2510                               2900                                           2680                                  2660
                  2504                             2900                                        2690                               MIKI-0068
                     8302                                  8303                                       2433                          2436
      SENSOR TAP
Crystal
Realizing every inspiration into a finish item is full of surprises and challenges. The water
flow gently runs across the fingertips as cascade. Crystal series shines through the shades
and light to show one's noble personality.
Circle
Say goodbye to montonous restrooms and Hello to an
abundance of new and exciting restroom ideas. MIKI
combines straight lines and circles in a unique and
minimalist way.
      SENSOR TAP   2200 Stanard Model : MIKI-2200-DCStanard Model : MIKI-2200-ACWELS 1 Model : MIKI-2200-DC-G1WELS 1 Model : MIKI-2200-AC-G1WELS 2 Model : MIKI-2200-DC-G2WELS 2 Model : MIKI-2200-AC-G2WSD reference No.: C20170356 Technical information : installation : desk mountPower supply : DC battery / AC powerSensing distance : 80mm Operating pressure : 1-8 barOver-time protection : 60 seconds auto cutStandard flow rate : 6L/per minWELS 1 : TN 17-0017WELS 1 : 1.4L/per min 花灑出水WELS 2 : TN 17-0002WELS 2 : 2.8L/per min 花灑出水 2871Stanard Model : MIKI-2871(DC)Stanard Model : MIKI-2871(AC)WELS 2 Model : MIKI-2871-2.6L-DCWELS 2 Model : MIKI-2871-2.6L-ACHKWSD Approval Product : C20140022  Technical information : installation : desk mountPower supply : DC battery / AC powerSensing distance : 80mm Operating pressure : 1-8 barOver-time protection : 60 seconds auto cutStandard flow rate : 5.8L/per minWELS 2 TN 17-0003WELS 2 : 2.6L/per min 花灑出水
      SENSOR TAP    2436Stanard Model : MIKI-2436-DCStanard Model : MIKI-2436-ACWELS 2 Model : MIKI-2436-3.3L-DCWELS 2 Model : MIKI-2436-3.3L-ACHKWSD Approval Product : C20140166 Technical information : installation : Wall mountPower supply : DC battery / AC powerSensing distance : 80mm Operating pressure : 1-8 barOver-time protection : 60 seconds auto cutStandard flow rate : 7.8L/per minWELS 2 : TN 17-0006WELS 2 : 3.3L/per min 花灑出水 2433Stanard Model : MIKI-2433-DCStanard Model : MIKI-2433-ACWELS 1 Model : MIKI-2433-DC-G1WELS 1 Model : MIKI-2433-AC-G1WELS 3 Model : MIKI-2433-DC-G3WELS 3 Model : MIKI-2433-AC-G3HKWSD Approval Product : C20160617 Technical information : installation : Wall mountPower supply : DC battery / AC powerSensing distance : 80mm Operating pressure : 1-8 barOver-time protection : 60 seconds auto cutStandard flow rate : 7.65L/per minWELS 1 : TN 18-0062WELS 1 : 1.6L/per min 花灑出水WELS 3 : TN 17-0008WELS 3 : 4.1L/per min 花灑出水
      SENSOR TAP   2650 Model : MIKI-2650-DCModel : MIKI-2650-AC Technical information : installation : desk mountPower supply : DC battery / AC powerSensing distance : 80mm Operating pressure : 1-8 barOver-time protection : 60 seconds auto cutStandard flow rate : 6L/per minOptional Aerator  : 2L/per min 花灑出水 2201Standard Model : MIKI-2201-DCStandard Model : MIKI-2201-ACWELS 1 Model : MIKI-2201-DC-G1WELS 1 Model : MIKI-2201-AC-G1HKWSD Approval Product : C20170762 Technical information : installation : desk mountPower supply : DC battery / AC powerSensing distance : 80mm Operating pressure : 1-8 barOver-time protection : 60 seconds auto cutStandard flow rate : 6L/per minWELS 1 TN 18-0001WELS 1 : 1.8L/per min 花灑出水
      SENSOR TAP    2510Model : MIKI-2510-DCModel : MIKI-2510-AC Technical information : installation : desk mountPower supply : DC battery / AC powerSensing distance : 80mm Operating pressure : 1-8 barOver-time protection : 60 seconds auto cutStandard flow rate : 6L/per minOptional Aerator  : 1.5L/per min 花灑出水Optional Aerator  : 3.1L/per min 花灑出水 2510hModel : MIKI-2510h-DCModel : MIKI-2510h-AC Technical information : installation : desk mountPower supply : DC battery / AC powerSensing distance : 80mm Operating pressure : 1-8 barOver-time protection : 60 seconds auto cutStandard flow rate : 6L/per minOptional Aerator  : 1.5L/per min 花灑出水
      SENSOR TAP    2660Model : MIKI-2660-DCModel : MIKI-2660-AC Technical information : installation : desk mountPower supply : DC battery / AC powerSensing distance : 80mm Operating pressure : 1-8 barOver-time protection : 60 seconds auto cutStandard flow rate : 6L/per minOptional : 2L/per min 花灑出水 2680Model : MIKI-2680-DCModel : MIKI-2680-AC Technical information : installation : desk mountPower supply : DC battery / AC powerSensing distance : 80mm Operating pressure : 1-8 barOver-time protection : 60 seconds auto cutStandard flow rate : 6L/per minOptional : 2L/per min 花灑出水
      SENSOR TAP    2900Model : MIKI-2900-DCModel : MIKI-2900-AC Technical information : installation : desk mountPower supply : DC battery / AC powerSensing distance : 80mm Operating pressure : 1-8 barOver-time protection : 60 seconds auto cutStandard flow rate : 7.65L/per min
 2901Model : MIKI-2901-DCModel : MIKI-2901-AC Technical information : installation : desk mountPower supply : DC battery / AC powerSensing distance : 80mm Operating pressure : 1-8 barOver-time protection : 60 seconds auto cutStandard flow rate : 7.65L/per min
      SENSOR TAP    2503Model : MIKI-2503-DCModel : MIKI-2503-AC Technical information : installation : desk mountPower supply : DC battery / AC powerSensing distance : 80mm Operating pressure : 1-8 barOver-time protection : 60 seconds auto cut
 2504Model : MIKI-2504-DCModel : MIKI-2504-AC Technical information : installation : desk mountPower supply : DC battery / AC powerSensing distance : 80mm Operating pressure : 1-8 barOver-time protection : 60 seconds auto cut
      SENSOR TAP    2442Model : MIKI-2442-DC Technical information : installation : Wall mountPower supply : DC battery Sensing distance : 80mm Operating pressure : 1-8 barOver-time protection : 60 seconds auto cutStandard flow rate : 7.8L/per minOptional : 2L/per min 花灑出水
 2608Model : MIKI-2608-DCModel : MIKI-2608-AC Technical information : installation : desk mountPower supply : DC battery / AC powerSensing distance : 80mm Operating pressure : 1-8 barOver-time protection : 60 seconds auto cutStandard flow rate : 7.8L/per min
SENSOR TAP - THERMOSTATIC MIXER MIKI-0068Model No.: MIKI-0068 Technical information : installation : desk mount / wall mountWater supply : cold & hot waterWater temperature : Max 70°COperating pressure : 4-6 bar
 2690Model : MIKI-2690-DCModel : MIKI-2690-AC Technical information : installation : desk mountPower supply : DC battery / AC powerSensing distance : 80mm Operating pressure : 1-8 barOver-time protection : 60 seconds auto cutStandard flow rate : 6L/per minOptional : 2L/per min 花灑出水
      SENSOR TAP    8303Model : MIKI-8303-DCModel : MIKI-8303-AC Technical information : installation : desk mountedPower supply : DC battery / AC powerSensing distance : 80mm Operating pressure : 4-6 barOver-time protection : 60 seconds auto cutStandard flow rate : 6L/per minOptional : 2L/per min 花灑出水 8302Model : MIKI-8302-DCModel : MIKI-8302-AC Technical information : installation : desk mountedPower supply : DC battery / AC powerSensing distance : 80mm Operating pressure : 4-6 barOver-time protection : 60 seconds auto cutStandard flow rate : 6L/per minOptional : 2L/per min 花灑出水
SENSOR SOAP
      SENSOR SOAP
                     3980 II                                 3986-V2-CU                                       3300
           3980VR2                                            3940                                              K64
                3989.01a                                 3988.01a                                             3995
                  3983II                                      3984                                           3982II
                  K30S                                          K65
      SENSOR SOAP
Presents an organic design
Paired with MIKI new wall-mount sensor tap and soap dispenser,
MIKI provide an exceptional design for high-end commercial environments.
Sweet Twins
MIKI sensor tap offers a sleek, contemporaty design that pairs with that for a beautiful, low-maintenance aesthetic that would be
the envy of any building owner. While the concealed sensor maintains the minimalist design. paired with the MIKI tap, this sensor
liquid soap dispenser creates a clean, contempotaty look that Its sleek, concealed sensor design reduces its footprint and maintains
a minimalist look.
      SENSOR SOAP   3980 IIModel : MIKI-3980 II-AC Technical information : installation : desk mountedSoap type : Liquip soapPower supply : AC powerSensing distance : 80mm Soap viscosity : 100-2800 cPsBottle capacity : 1000mL
3980VR2Model : MIKI-3980VR2-AC Technical information : installation : desk mountedSoap type : Liquip soapPower supply : AC powerSensing distance : 80mm Soap viscosity : 100-2800 cPsBottle capacity : 1000mL
        SENSOR SOAP 3940Model : MIKI-3940-AC Technical information : installation : desk mountedSoap type : Liquip soapPower supply : AC powerSensing distance : 80mm Soap viscosity : 100-2800 cPsBottle capacity : 1000mL
3986V2-CUModel : MIKI-3986V2-CU-AC Technical information : installation : desk mountedSoap type : Liquip soapPower supply : AC powerSensing distance : 80mm Soap viscosity : 100-2800 cPsBottle capacity : 1000mL
        SENSOR SOAP 3988.01aModel : MIKI-3988.01a-AC Technical information : installation : desk mountedSoap type : Liquip soapPower supply : AC powerSensing distance : 80mm Soap viscosity : 100-2800 cPsBottle capacity : 1500mL
3989.01aModel : MIKI-3989.01a-AC Technical information : installation : desk mountedSoap type : Liquip soapPower supply : AC powerSensing distance : 80mm Soap viscosity : 100-2800 cPsBottle capacity : 1500mL
       SENSOR SOAP  3983 IIModel : MIKI-3983 II-AC Technical information : installation : desk mountSoap type : Liquip soapPower supply : AC powerSensing distance : 80mm Soap viscosity : 100-2800 cPsBottle capacity : 1000mL
3984 IIModel : MIKI-3984 II-AC Technical information : installation : desk mountSoap type : Liquip soapPower supply : AC powerSensing distance : 80mm Soap viscosity : 100-2800 cPsBottle capacity : 1000mL
       SENSOR SOAP  3982 IIModel : MIKI-3982 II-AC Technical information : installation : Wall mountSoap type : Liquip soapPower supply : AC powerSensing distance : 80mm Soap viscosity : 100-2800 cPsBottle capacity : 1000mL
3995Model : MIKI-3995-AC Technical information : installation : conceal typeSoap type : Liquip soapPower supply : AC powerSensing distance : 80mm Soap viscosity : 100-2800 cPsBottle capacity : 1000mL
        SENSOR SOAP 3300Model : MIKI-3300-DC Technical information : Type : Sensor Soap dispenserSoap type : Liquid soapMaterial : 304 stainless steelSensor size : 112 x 100 x 210mmPower supply : DC , alkaline batteryBattery : without include batterySensing range : 50mm ± 3cmCapacity : 650 mLMinimum time - response: 3 secondsColor : SatinK64Model : MIKI-K64-DC Technical information : Type : Sensor Soap dispenserSoap type : Liquid soapMaterial : ABSSensor size : 95 x 140 x 240mmPower supply : DC , alkaline batteryBattery : without include batterySensing range : 50mm ± 3cmCapacity : 1000 mLKey Lock Function : YesColor : White
      SENSOR TOILET SEAT CLEANER K30SModel No.: MIKI-K30S Technical information : installation : wall mountedSoap type : Alcohol sanitizer  Capacity : 500mLSize : 115 x 99 x 198 mm
      SENSOR Alcohol K65Model : MIKI-K65-DC Technical information : Type : Sensor AlcoholSoap type : AlcoholMaterial : ABSSensor size : 95 x 140 x 240mmPower supply : DC , alkaline batteryBattery : without include batterySensing range : 50mm ± 3cmCapacity : 1000 mLKey Lock Function : YesColor : White
URINAL SENSOR